1.8

1.7

1.6

1.5

1.4

1.3

1.2

1.1

1.0

0.9

ExtractCentralSpectrum diagnostics

Median

correction

P.S. = perfectly-centred point source

/\N/\/\ ‘Af/\/\ 1

VVV\I\JV

=

k)
5

§
1
E

| B

=

T T Y T I I A T I

_IIII|III<,__{__L_I_J——V|IIII|IIllllllllg_l_l_l—l—llllll_

:
4
4
1

63.0 63.1

63.2 63.3

Wavelength [ m]

63.4

— S 9p.s.corrected/S 1

- (S 1/5 g)observed/(s 1/5 9)PAS.

Applied Version
= Smoothed Version
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